
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

June -2021 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Competency 

No. 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 01.06.2021 Tuesday 11-12PM PH-1.16 Serotonin & Anti Setrotonin 

2. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 02.06.2021 Wednesday 11-12PM PH-1.16 Prostaglandins, Leukotriens & Platelet 
activating factors 

3. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 03.06.2021 Thursday 11-12PM PH-1.32 Bronchial Asthama 

4. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 04.06.2021 Friday 11-12PM PH-1.32 Bronchial Asthama 

5. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 05.06.2021 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.20 Effect of Acute & Chronic ethanol 

6. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 07.06.2021 Monday 11-12PM PH-1.16 NSAIDS 

7. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 08.06.2021 Tuesday 11-12PM PH1.24 Diuretics 

8. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 09.06.2021 Wednesday 11-12PM PH1.24 Anti Diuretics 

9. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 10.06.2021 Thursday 11-12PM PH-1.34 Diarrhoea 

10. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 11.06.2021 Friday 11-12PM PH-1.34 Constipation 

11. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 12.06.2021 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.31 Hypolipidemic drugs 

12. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 14.06.2021 Monday 11-12PM PH-1.19 Morphine 



13. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 15.06.2021 Tuesday 11-12PM PH-1.34 Anti-Emetics & Prokinetic 

14. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 16.06.2021 Wednesday 11-12PM PH-1.31 
 

Hypolipidemic  

15. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 17.06.2021 Thursday 11-12PM PH-1.34 Anti-Emetics & Prokinetic 

16. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 18.06.2021 Friday 11-12PM PH1.25 Haemtanics 

17. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 19.06.2021 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.24 Vasopressin Analogues 

18. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 21.06.2021 Monday 11-12PM PH-1.19 Morphine 

19. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 22.06.2021 Tuesday 11-12PM PH-1.19 Morphine 

20. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 23.06.2021 Wednesday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Coagulant & Anti-Coagulant 

21. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 24.06.2021 Thursday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Anti-Coagulant 

22. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 25.06.2021 Friday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Haemtanics 

23. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 26.06.2021 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Fibrinolytics & Anti Platelets 

24. Dr.Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 28.06.2021 Monday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Fibrinolytics & Anti Platelets 

25. Dr.Saurav Demonstrator 29.06.2021 Tuesday 11-12PM PH-1.25 Plasma Expander 

26. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 30.06.2021 Wednesday 11-12PM PH-1.19 Anti-Parkinsonism 

 


